BIL ALLOCATIONS BY STATE

Dec. 8, 2021

State State Summary
AK $80,110,118
AL $28,211,548
AR $23,357,140
AS $1,293,165
AZ $69,526,793
CA $294,572,149
Cco $86,074,218
CcT $12,487,420
DE $1,217,000
FL $240,451,192
GA $123,255,026
GU $6,372,637
HI $49,277,050
IA $24,547,901
ID $17,283,314
IL $123,595,955
IN $33,886,290
KS $21,984,023
KY $40,443,346
LA $35,689,010
MA $48,786,364
MD $31,662,850
ME $14,753,134
M $72,826,671
MN $59,322,023
MO $49,267,743
MP $6,017,151
MS $19,859,920
MT $28,610,817
NC $91,696,736
ND $18,881,946
NE $22,176,505
NH $9,194,982
NJ $54,055,571
NM $17,991,420
NV $58,620,339
NY $136,977,897
OH $50,798,720
OK $27,447,942
OR $42,199,830
PA $70,675,931

PR $20,313,466



RI
SC
SD
TN
X
uT
VA
Vi
VT
WA
Wi
WV
WY

$9,087,727
$32,070,497
$16,374,859
$59,022,175
$241,588,254
$36,206,551
$76,967,453
$5,983,678
$5,674,424
$77,517,017
$39,799,581
$8,706,711
$15,123,820

Grand Total $2,889,896,000
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