## **BIL ALLOCATIONS BY STATE**

Dec. 8, 2021

State	State Summary
AK	\$80,110,118
AL	\$28,211,548
AR	\$23,357,140
AS	\$1,293,165
AZ	\$69,526,793
CA	\$294,572,149
CO	\$86,074,218
CT	\$12,487,420
DE	\$1,217,000
FL	\$240,451,192
GA	\$123,255,026
GU	\$6,372,637
HI	\$49,277,050
IA	\$24,547,901
ID	\$17,283,314
IL	\$123,595,955
IN	\$33,886,290
KS	\$21,984,023
KY	\$40,443,346
LA	\$35,689,010
MA	\$48,786,364
MD	\$31,662,850
ME	\$14,753,134
MI	\$72,826,671
MN	\$59,322,023
MO	\$49,267,743
MP	\$6,017,151
MS	\$19,859,920
MT	\$28,610,817
NC	\$91,696,736
ND	\$18,881,946
NE	\$22,176,505
NH	\$9,194,982
NJ	\$54,055,571
NM	\$17,991,420
NV	\$58,620,339
NY	\$136,977,897
ОН	\$50,798,720
OK	\$27,447,942
OR	\$42,199,830
PA	\$70,675,931
PR	\$20,313,466

RI	\$9,087,727
SC	\$32,070,497
SD	\$16,374,859
TN	\$59,022,175
TX	\$241,588,254
UT	\$36,206,551
VA	\$76,967,453
VI	\$5,983,678
VT	\$5,674,424
WA	\$77,517,017
WI	\$39,799,581
WV	\$8,706,711
WY	\$15,123,820
<b>Grand Total</b>	\$2,889,896,000